ELECTRIC COOKING TOP

CHEF

Apach
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Pos Code

0001
0003
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0016
0017

MA1712913
CR0587230
CR1095040

MA9S003088700

CR0581190
CR1095170
CR0O588510
CR0O588850
CR0587500
CR0O587650
MA1616100
MA1878400
CR0588170
CR0688810
CR0688820
CR1166930

Description

ELECTRIC PLATE [C] 2600W
SPACER [C] M8X13,5

KNOB [C] SHAFT E15 D. 6
SPRING [C] KNOB

BUSH [C]

METAL LABEL [C] E15
GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900

FLANGE [C]

ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C]

GASKET [C] SHAFT

COMMUTATOR [C]

TERMINAL BLOCK [C]

6 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C] 450V
RIGHT SIDE PANEL [C] TOP 700
LEFT SIDE PANEL [C] TOP 700

FLUE GRID [C] M640
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