



ELECTRIC COOKING TOP

Pos	Code	Description
0001	MA1712913	ELECTRIC PLATE [C] 2600W
0003	CR0587230	SPACER [C] M8X13,5
0005	CR1095040	KNOB [C] SHAFT E15 D. 6
0006	MA9003088700	SPRING [C] KNOB
0007	CR0581190	BUSH [C]
0008	CR1095170	METAL LABEL [C] E15
0009	CR0588510	GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
0010	CR0588850	FLANGE [C]
0011	CR0587500	ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C]
0012	CR0587650	GASKET [C] SHAFT
0013	MA1616100	COMMUTATOR [C]
0014	MA1878400	TERMINAL BLOCK [C]
0015	CR0588170	6 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C] 450V
0016	CR0688810	RIGHT SIDE PANEL [C] TOP 700
0016	CR0688820	LEFT SIDE PANEL [C] TOP 700
0017	CR1166930	FLUE GRID [C] M640